
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

K-402. Exam Schedule

Wed, 18 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Theory of Imperfect Crystals  M19-205  Sobakin V.N.
Thu, 19 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST English Language  Subgroup 1  B19-163  Bryzgalova S.A., Lykova O.V.
Mon, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Classical Theory of Fields  S17-201, S17-301  Fedotov A.M.
Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Theoretical Principles of Electrical Engineering  B17-601  Varlamov N.V.
Mon, 23 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Introduction to Statistical Analysis  B16-102  Soldatov E.Y.
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Theoretical Solid State Physics  B16-201  Ivliev S.V.
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Microprocessor Systems  S16-162  Shaltaeva Y.R.
Tue, 24 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Mathematical Statistics  B17-504  Kireev V.S.
Wed, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Mathematical Physics Equations  B17-511  Styopin E.V.
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Principles of Audit  S16-763  Belogina N.S.
Wed, 25 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Mathematical Physics Equations  B17-504  Styopin E.V.
Wed, 25 Dec 20:00 — 22:00 ATT Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  B17-V01  Kozin R.G.
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Physical principles of high technologies  B19-801  Borisov S.N.
Thu, 26 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Nuclear Physics  M19-100  Astapov I.I.
Thu, 26 Dec 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Theoretical Mechanics  B17-V01  Karnakov B.M.
Fri, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Metrology, Standardization and Certification  B16-402  Fedorov S.G.,

Pozhar V.E.
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Classical Theory of Fields  B17-202, B17-212  Kondratiev K.A.
Sat, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Materials Science  B17-211, B17-V01  Litvinov A.V.
Fri, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  M19-100  Hohlov S.S., Yashin I.I., Astapov I.I.,

Dmitrieva A.N., Zadeba E.A.
Mon, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Macro Electrodynamics; Macroscopic Electrodynamics  B16-201, B16-203,

B16-205, B16-207  Mur V.D., Marinyuk V.V.
Wed, 15 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  B17-V01  Kozin R.G.
Fri, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Solution Methods for Inappropriately Stated Tasks  B16-502  Savyolova T.I.
Mon, 20 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Selected chapters on higher mathematics  M19-190, M19-191, M19-197

 Mazur E.A.
Fri, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Technology of dosage form production  M19-305  Trapkova A.A.


